
Takapoto Estate 2024 
Winter Showjumping
May 10-12; June 7-9; July 12-14; 

August 9-11; September 13-15

Weekend #2
June 7-9, 2024

Ring 1  -  Saturday, 09:00 am

 **** 1 Pony 80cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Tada Emilia Howes

2 Mikado Johnny Angel Kyra Purcell

3 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

4 No Faux Pas zoe manson

5 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

6 Midnight blue moon Lottie Bull

7 Glenwood Genteel Ocean O’Byrne 

8 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

9 My Superstar Chloe Thomas-Cater

10 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O’Byrne 

11 Starlight Ishtar Twyla Ashwell

12 Let’s tango Dali parsons

13 Airtime RSNZ Novah parsons

 **** 2 Pony 90cm - Hit & Hurry Art 267

1 Benrose Silver Shadow Zaria Carter

2 Glenwood Genteel Ocean O’Byrne 

3 My Superstar Chloe Thomas-Cater

4 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

5 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

6 Starlight Ishtar Twyla Ashwell

7 Diva Las Vegas Summah lee

8 No Faux Pas zoe manson

9 Velluto Rosso Charli Robinson

10 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O’Byrne 

11 Redcliffs Fortunate One Holly Tongue

12 Tada Emilia Howes

13 Airtime RSNZ Novah parsons

14 Let’s tango Dali parsons

15 Midnight blue moon Lottie Bull

16 Mikado Johnny Angel Kyra Purcell

 **** 3 Horse 1.20m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Sachsen MVNZ Hannah Bodle

2 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 

3 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

4 BSF First Edition Bernard Denton

Page 1



5 Cantiano Candice Fox

6 MSNZ Royal Oak Kristi Salonius

7 Balmoral KS Penelope Julie Davey

8 All Expenses of 
Renton 

Fiona Honeyman

9 Minnesota DHU Laine Cameron

10 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

11 Waitangi Pinterest Madison Seivwright

12 Waitangi firefox Grace Prendergast 

13 Neo Aliya Berry

14 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

15 Lafayet Ego Z Emelia Forsyth 

16 Haupouri Galileo NZPH Hannah Bodle

 **** 4 Horse 1.30m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Waitangi Pinterest Madison Seivwright

2 LT Holst Freda Julie Davey

3 Replica Glen Beal

4 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

5 Electra NZPH Bernard Denton

6 Incendivity HSH Sophie Fourie

7 Highlander NZPH trudi mitchell

8 Lafayet Ego Z Emelia Forsyth 

9 Grenadine MH Jesse Linton

10 Cantiano Candice Fox

 **** 5 Horse 1.10m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 Sundays Jazz Erica Alderton 

2 Taiao Psychedelia Emma Simons

3 Blue Bell RC Michael Morton 
Beetham

4 Lord Axel GNZ Emma Rose

5 LT Holst Elle Star Julie Davey

6 Caesar NZPH Ling Yun Fan

7 BMW Icebreaker Olivia Tongue

8 Eye See Ruby Kelly Chapman

9 Fresco Brent Anderson

10 MF Starstruck Dean Morgan

11 FF Lysander Julianne Revfeim

12 Royal Blue Sarah Revis

13 The Boss Coco Fougere

14 Armanni Stevie Collins

15 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

16 Justified NZPH Aliya Berry

17 Redcliffs Superb Lilian Hordern

18 Sheza Lusive Lucy Ogden

19 Karnarchie SS Hannah Bodle

20 BSF Sequell Sarah Denton

21 Cassette ECPH Dechen Deverell-
stewart

22 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

23 Good Time Julianne Revfeim

24 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

25 Marcus VL Emma Rose
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26 Waitangi Starlink Kylee McCambridge

Ring 2  -  Saturday, 09:00 am

 **** 6 Horse 90cm - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 xantè Georgie Wilson

2 Tavi Tyla Gotty

3 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

4 Amber Georgia Milner

5 Wainui Tommy Nikita Noord

6 Ngahiwi One Eye 
Surprise

Samantha Syme

7 Lighthouse Ruby Russo

8 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

9 Atticus et Audax Candice Fox

10 Global PH Alice Laine Cameron

11 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

12 Sam Michael Morton 
Beetham

13 Kabo Hailstone Melissa Marriner 

14 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton

15 Bubbly Rose Alice Crofskey

16 Sam Nicky McBeth

17 The Greatest Showman Daisy Hindmarch

18 Socrates de la Vie Z Jan Davis

19 Gem Alicia Howell 

20 SP Spirit Rebecca Richards

21 Double j asteroid Sophie Fourie

22 Jumoke Holly Inness

23 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

24 MJK Moonshine Laura Daly

25 Bellecara Love Actually Ella Dawson

26 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison

27 Ceres Two Sarah Denton

28 Rose Tinted Glasses Lucy Ogden

29 Redcliffs Cadillac Lilian Hordern

30 Audi Xtreme Laine Cameron

31 Maddox DHU Deanika Vink

32 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

33 Oaks chifley Georgia Milner

34 Rednalhgih Galaxy 
Fleur Dior

Samantha Syme

35 Kiwi Catapult Sarah Revis

36 Galaxy Sky High Topsey Mason

37 Lady Layla Olivia Tongue

38 Oranoa Fletch Richard Bleakley 

39 Master Griffindor Madeleine Palairet

40 Takapoto Hendricks Meg Bisset

41 Global PH Caretinjo Sienna Stevens

42 Timbucktoo Rohaise de Burgh

43 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

44 Chacco Volente Olivia Forster

45 Avantti Brent Anderson
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 **** 7 Horse 1.00m - A2 Art 238 2.1

1 DeLuca Dean Morgan

2 Socrates de la Vie Z Jan Davis

3 MJK Moonshine Laura Daly

4 The Boss Coco Fougere

5 Starlight Jago Alisha Macfarlane

6 Glastonbury MSNZ Ella Davison

7 Rednalhgih Galaxy 
Fleur Dior

Samantha Syme

8 Sheza Lusive Lucy Ogden

9 Sam Nicky McBeth

10 Lighthouse Ruby Russo

11 Chacco Volente Olivia Forster

12 Kabo Hailstone Melissa Marriner 

13 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

14 Galaxy Sky High Topsey Mason

15 Fresco Brent Anderson

16 SP Magic Symbol Andrew Ormond

17 Amber Georgia Milner

18 Bellecara Love Actually Ella Dawson

19 Kiwi Crimson Abby Hindmarch

20 Centa Blue HF Dechen Deverell-
stewart

21 FF Lysander Julianne Revfeim

22 Viola MVNZ Hannah Bodle

23 Gable SL Christine Cornege

24 Silver Casini Olivia Walker

25 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

26 Master Griffindor Madeleine Palairet

27 Redcliffs Superb Lilian Hordern

28 Ngahiwi One Eye 
Surprise

Samantha Syme

29 Tavi Tyla Gotty

30 Rose Tinted Glasses Lucy Ogden

31 Double j asteroid Sophie Fourie

32 Hilux Xtreme Ella Davison

33 Donner Rosso Bernard Denton

34 Cent-sation DSH Bella Rietta Keane

35 SP Spirit Rebecca Richards

36 Cricklewood Banjo Elizabeth Struijck

37 Delta Ludus Tonalis Simone Lawrence

38 Bubbly Rose Alice Crofskey

39 xantè Georgie Wilson

40 Jumoke Holly Inness

41 Timbucktoo Rohaise de Burgh

42 Cardrona Philippa Corcoran

43 Sam Michael Morton 
Beetham

44 Kettle GNZ Caira Manson

45 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton

46 Caesar NZPH Ling Yun Fan

47 Oaks chifley Georgia Milner

48 Cassiopeia Erica Alderton 
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49 Atticus et Audax Candice Fox

50 Global PH Caretinjo Sienna Stevens

51 BMW Icebreaker Olivia Tongue

52 Truman V Joel Thompson

53 Eye See Ruby Kelly Chapman

54 Avantti Brent Anderson

55 Oranoa Fletch Richard Bleakley 

More flexible. More fun.
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